Business activities

1

Post and Telecommunication Equipment Joint Stock Company
No.61 Tran Phu - Dien Bien Ward - Ba Dinh District - Ha Noi

The Company’s headquarter is located at : No 61 Tran Phu St, Ba Dinh Ward, Ha 
Noi.

The Company’s charter capital is VND 194,300,060,000 (One hundred ninety-four 
billion three hundred million and sixty thousand Vietnam Dongs), equivalent to 
19,430,006 shares, par value of one share is VND 10,000.

Main business activities of the Company includes:
- Exporting and importing materials and equipment in the field of post, 
telecommunication, electronics and information technology